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CENTRAL AMERICA & MEXCIO

Pedro Brandão | UNHCR |
brandao@unhcr.org

Ellene Baettker | IOM |
ebaettker@iom.int

Ana França | AVSI |
ana.franca@avsi.org.br

Adriana Rozo | WFP |
adriana.rozo@wfp.org

Maria Vergara | FAO |
maria.vergara@fao.org

Jesus Sanz | WFP |
jesus.sanz@wfp.org

Paola Carrillo | HIAS |
paola.carrillo@hias.org

Luisana Morales | UNHCR |
moralelu@unhcr.org

Pablo Peña | IOM |
pabpena@iom.int

Ivette Otarola | WFP |
ivette.otarola@wfp.org

América Arias | ACTION AGAINST HUNGER |
aarias@pe.acfspain.org

Francisco Carlavan | RED CROSS |
fcarlavan@cruzroja.org.ar

| ASOVEN |
presidente@asoven.com.ar

Lormys Rojas | LAZOS DE LIBERTAD |
lazosdelibertad.org@gmail.com

Irene Van Rij | UNHCR |
vanrij@unhcr.org

Alena Samanez | IOM |
ssamanez@iom.int

Beatriz Vila | IOM |
bvila@iom.int

Alejandro Lujan | UNICEF |
alujan@unicef.org

Richard Haep | HELVETAS |
richard.haep@helvetas.org

Joeri Arion | IOM |
jarion@iom.int

Abraham Gonzalez | IOM |
abgonzalez@iom.int

SECTOR IS NOT ACTIVE

Thais Moraes | UNHCR |
moraes@unhcr.org

Gumercindo Vasquez | IOM |
gvasquez@iom.int

Victoria Chavarria | IOM |
vchavarria@iom.int

Kevin Ivanoff | ADRA |
kevin.ivanoff@adra.org.uy

Clara Aguirre | SEDHU |
coordinacion@sedhu.uy

Eraina Yaw | IOM |
eyaw@iom.int

Alberto Aragon | UNHCR |
aragon@unhcr.org

Miriam Aertker | UNHCR |
aertker@unhcr.org

Jewel Ali | IOM |
jali@iom.int

ARGENTINA

ARUBA

COSTA RICA

BOLIVIA

CURAÇAO

MEXICO

PARAGUAY

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

PANAMA

URUGUAY

GUYANA

TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

FOOD SECURITY CONTACTS

SUB-REGIONAL LEADS

CHILE

Alejandra Faivovich | UNHCR |
faivovic@unhcr.org 

Francisca Valdivia | IOM |
fvaldivia@iom.int

NATIONAL LEADS

Joanna Smith | WFP |
joanna.smith@wfp.org

Monica Rengifo | ACTION AGAINST HUNGER |
mrengifo@accioncontraelhambre.orgREGIONAL LEADS


